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The 11 players with the
best Wins - Losses

Name Tm Lg W - L PCT
PALMER, J. OML AL 30- 9  .769
MORTON, C. HAT AL 27- 5  .844
BLUE, V. CHI AL 23-10  .697
SUTTON, D. OML AL 21- 4  .840
LEE, B. HAT AL 18-11  .621
TORREZ, M. BRC AL 18-11  .621
BUSBY, S. SCF AL 17-12  .586
TANANA, F. HAT AL 17-14  .548
CARLTON, S. KCP AL 17-16  .515
2 players tied at 16

The 10 players with the
highest Win Percentage

Name Tm Lg PCT DEC
MORTON, C. HAT AL  .844 32
SUTTON, D. OML AL  .840 25
ALEXANDER, D. SCF AL  .778 18
PALMER, J. OML AL  .769 39
BLUE, V. CHI AL  .697 33
ROGERS, S. OML AL  .684 19
ELLIS, D. CHI AL  .652 23
BARR, J. BRC AL  .632 19
LEE, B. HAT AL  .621 29
TORREZ, M. BRC AL  .621 29

The 10 players with the
lowest Earned Run Average

Name Tm Lg ERA IP
PALMER, J. OML AL 1.94 352.0
TANANA, F. HAT AL 2.19 280.0
SUTTON, D. OML AL 2.34 261.1
REUSS, J. BRC AL 2.46 263.0
BLUE, V. CHI AL 3.13 288.0
MORTON, C. HAT AL 3.15 277.1
ROGERS, S. OML AL 3.26 163.0
FORSCH, B. HAT AL 3.31 264.0
LEE, B. HAT AL 3.42 255.1
NIEKRO, P. OML AL 3.60 177.2

The 10 players with the
most Earned Runs Prevented

Name Tm Lg ERPT IP
PALMER, J. OML AL 88.2 352.0
TANANA, F. HAT AL 62.6 280.0
SUTTON, D. OML AL 53.9 261.1
REUSS, J. BRC AL 50.7 263.0
BLUE, V. CHI AL 34.3 288.0
MORTON, C. HAT AL 32.4 277.1
FORSCH, B. HAT AL 26.1 264.0
LEE, B. HAT AL 22.1 255.1
CARLTON, S. KCP AL 17.8 289.0
ROGERS, S. OML AL 17.0 163.0

The 10 players with the
most Innings Pitched

Name Tm Lg IP G
PALMER, J. OML AL 352.0 44
CARLTON, S. KCP AL 289.0 37
BLUE, V. CHI AL 288.0 38
TANANA, F. HAT AL 280.0 34
MORTON, C. HAT AL 277.1 35
FORSCH, B. HAT AL 264.0 33
REUSS, J. BRC AL 263.0 33
JENKINS, F. SCF AL 261.2 38
SUTTON, D. OML AL 261.1 35
LEE, B. HAT AL 255.1 33

The 10 players with the
lowest Opposition Batting Average

Name Tm Lg OBA IP
HEAVERLO, D. SCF AL  .152 76.0
APODACA, B. OML AL  .164 63.0
PALMER, J. OML AL  .175 352.0
TANANA, F. HAT AL  .190 280.0
SUTTON, D. OML AL  .199 261.1
REUSS, J. BRC AL  .203 263.0
EASTWICK, R. RLR AL  .204 72.0
McGRAW, T. RLR AL  .206 97.2
KIRKWOOD, D. CHI AL  .211 56.2
LINDBLAD, P. OML AL  .215 76.2

The 12 players with the
most Games Started

Name Tm Lg GS IP-s
PALMER, J. OML AL 44 352.0
JENKINS, F. SCF AL 38 261.2
CARLTON, S. KCP AL 37 289.0
BLUE, V. CHI AL 37 287.2
TIANT, L. SCF AL 36 252.0
BUSBY, S. SCF AL 36 249.2
MORTON, C. HAT AL 35 277.1
SUTTON, D. OML AL 35 261.1
GOLTZ, D. CHI AL 35 254.1
3 players tied at 34

The 10 players with the
most Quality Starts

Name Tm Lg QS GS
PALMER, J. OML AL 35 44
TANANA, F. HAT AL 26 34
SUTTON, D. OML AL 25 35
BLUE, V. CHI AL 24 37
REUSS, J. BRC AL 20 33
GOLTZ, D. CHI AL 20 35
MORTON, C. HAT AL 20 35
TORREZ, M. BRC AL 19 34
BUSBY, S. SCF AL 19 36
TIANT, L. SCF AL 19 36

The 11 players with the
most Complete Games

Name Tm Lg CG GS
TANANA, F. HAT AL 22 34
CARLTON, S. KCP AL 21 37
MORTON, C. HAT AL 20 35
REUSS, J. BRC AL 18 33
FORSCH, B. HAT AL 16 33
WISE, R. RLR AL 14 34
PALMER, J. OML AL 14 44
LEE, B. HAT AL 13 33
BLUE, V. CHI AL 12 37
2 players tied at 11

The 14 players with the
most Shutouts

Name Tm Lg SHO GS
PALMER, J. OML AL 8 44
BLUE, V. CHI AL 5 37
BARR, J. BRC AL 4 22
REUSS, J. BRC AL 4 33
SUTTON, D. OML AL 4 35
JENKINS, F. SCF AL 4 38
8 players tied at 3
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The 23 players with the
longest Winning Streak Current

Name Tm Lg W GS
MATLACK, J. OML AL 8 14
ELLIS, D. CHI AL 3 22
TIANT, L. SCF AL 3 36
FOSTER, A. SCF AL 2 7
SIEBERT, S. SCF AL 2 11
BARR, J. BRC AL 2 22
HALICKI, E. DET AL 2 25
16 players tied at 1

The 13 players with the
most No Wins Streak Current

Name Tm Lg NoW IP
TATE, R. KCP AL 11 78.1
HANDS, B. RLR AL 8 84.1
STONE, S. BRC AL 8 184.2
HARRISON, R. KCP AL 7 61.2
DENNY, J. DET AL 6 133.1
KERN, J. DET AL 5 63.1
CHRISTENSON, L. DET AL 5 177.2
NIEKRO, P. OML AL 5 177.2
5 players tied at 4

The 10 players with the
least Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
HUGHES, J. RLR AL 3.0 191.1
LOLICH, M. RLR AL 3.5 220.1
TANANA, F. HAT AL 3.7 280.0
HALICKI, E. DET AL 3.8 173.1
REUSS, J. BRC AL 4.4 263.0
FORSCH, B. HAT AL 4.5 264.0
CHRISTENSON, L. DET AL 4.7 177.1
STONE, S. BRC AL 4.7 184.2
LEE, B. HAT AL 4.7 255.1
JENKINS, F. SCF AL 4.9 261.2

The 10 players with the
most Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
BLUE, V. CHI AL 6.2 287.2
MORTON, C. HAT AL 5.9 277.1
RENKO, S. KCP AL 5.6 210.2
PALMER, J. OML AL 5.6 352.0
BUSBY, S. SCF AL 5.5 249.2
WISE, R. RLR AL 5.5 225.2
TORREZ, M. BRC AL 5.4 253.0
TIANT, L. SCF AL 5.3 252.0
GOLTZ, D. CHI AL 5.2 254.1
SUTTON, D. OML AL 5.2 261.1

The 10 players with the
most Strikeouts

Name Tm Lg SO IP
TANANA, F. HAT AL 255 280.0
CARLTON, S. KCP AL 231 289.0
BLUE, V. CHI AL 218 288.0
PALMER, J. OML AL 210 352.0
SUTTON, D. OML AL 197 261.1
HALICKI, E. DET AL 181 173.1
TIANT, L. SCF AL 174 252.0
REUSS, J. BRC AL 168 263.0
JENKINS, F. SCF AL 157 261.2
BUSBY, S. SCF AL 152 249.2

The 10 players with the
highest Strikeouts Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg SO/9-s IP-s
HALICKI, E. DET AL 9.4 173.1
TANANA, F. HAT AL 8.2 280.0
CARLTON, S. KCP AL 7.2 289.0
BLUE, V. CHI AL 6.8 287.2
SUTTON, D. OML AL 6.8 261.1
TIANT, L. SCF AL 6.2 252.0
STONE, S. BRC AL 5.9 184.2
CHRISTENSON, L. DET AL 5.8 177.1
RENKO, S. KCP AL 5.8 210.2
REUSS, J. BRC AL 5.7 263.0

The 10 players with the
lowest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
PALMER, J. OML AL 7.9 352.0
TANANA, F. HAT AL 9.0 280.0
SUTTON, D. OML AL 9.0 261.1
REUSS, J. BRC AL 9.1 263.0
MORTON, C. HAT AL 9.8 277.1
FORSCH, B. HAT AL 10.1 264.0
CARLTON, S. KCP AL 10.9 289.0
BUSBY, S. SCF AL 10.9 249.2
LEE, B. HAT AL 10.9 255.1
BLUE, V. CHI AL 11.5 287.2

The 10 players with the
highest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
RENKO, S. KCP AL 16.3 210.2
HUGHES, J. RLR AL 15.9 191.1
WEBB, H. KCP AL 15.7 184.2
CHRISTENSON, L. DET AL 14.8 177.1
STONE, S. BRC AL 13.5 184.2
TORREZ, M. BRC AL 13.0 253.0
HALICKI, E. DET AL 12.9 173.1
TIANT, L. SCF AL 12.4 252.0
WISE, R. RLR AL 12.3 225.2
GOLTZ, D. CHI AL 12.0 254.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
PALMER, J. OML AL 5.5 352.0
TANANA, F. HAT AL 6.0 280.0
SUTTON, D. OML AL 6.6 261.1
REUSS, J. BRC AL 6.7 263.0
MORTON, C. HAT AL 7.3 277.1
BUSBY, S. SCF AL 7.4 249.2
BLUE, V. CHI AL 7.4 287.2
FORSCH, B. HAT AL 7.4 264.0
CARLTON, S. KCP AL 7.6 289.0
TORREZ, M. BRC AL 7.9 253.0

The 10 players with the
highest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
RENKO, S. KCP AL 12.1 210.2
CHRISTENSON, L. DET AL 11.4 177.1
WEBB, H. KCP AL 10.9 184.2
HUGHES, J. RLR AL 10.6 191.1
WISE, R. RLR AL 9.8 225.2
STONE, S. BRC AL 9.7 184.2
JENKINS, F. SCF AL 9.6 261.2
GOLTZ, D. CHI AL 9.5 254.1
LOLICH, M. RLR AL 9.5 220.1
HALICKI, E. DET AL 9.2 173.1
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The 10 players with the
lowest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
WISE, R. RLR AL 2.3 225.2
LEE, B. HAT AL 2.4 255.1
MORTON, C. HAT AL 2.4 277.1
JENKINS, F. SCF AL 2.4 261.2
REUSS, J. BRC AL 2.4 263.0
PALMER, J. OML AL 2.4 352.0
LOLICH, M. RLR AL 2.4 220.1
SUTTON, D. OML AL 2.4 261.1
FORSCH, B. HAT AL 2.5 264.0
GOLTZ, D. CHI AL 2.5 254.1

The 10 players with the
highest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
HUGHES, J. RLR AL 5.1 191.1
TORREZ, M. BRC AL 4.9 253.0
WEBB, H. KCP AL 4.7 184.2
RENKO, S. KCP AL 4.1 210.2
BLUE, V. CHI AL 3.9 287.2
STONE, S. BRC AL 3.7 184.2
HALICKI, E. DET AL 3.6 173.1
BUSBY, S. SCF AL 3.5 249.2
TIANT, L. SCF AL 3.4 252.0
CHRISTENSON, L. DET AL 3.3 177.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
TIANT, L. SCF AL  .43 252.0
WEBB, H. KCP AL  .44 184.2
BLUE, V. CHI AL  .50 287.2
TANANA, F. HAT AL  .51 280.0
FORSCH, B. HAT AL  .55 264.0
REUSS, J. BRC AL  .65 263.0
SUTTON, D. OML AL  .69 261.1
PALMER, J. OML AL  .77 352.0
HUGHES, J. RLR AL  .80 191.1
MORTON, C. HAT AL  .81 277.1

The 10 players with the
highest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
STONE, S. BRC AL 1.32 184.2
WISE, R. RLR AL 1.20 225.2
CARLTON, S. KCP AL 1.03 289.0
CHRISTENSON, L. DET AL 1.02 177.1
JENKINS, F. SCF AL  .96 261.2
LEE, B. HAT AL  .95 255.1
RENKO, S. KCP AL  .94 210.2
BUSBY, S. SCF AL  .90 249.2
TORREZ, M. BRC AL  .89 253.0
GOLTZ, D. CHI AL  .88 254.1


